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SOSSA: Southern Ontario Secondary School Association 

 
 

Transfer Appeal Meeting Dates 2017 – 2018 
 

SOSSA 
 
SOSSA Meeting Date Deadline for Applications 

Tuesday, September 19/2017 Friday, September 15/2017 

Tuesday, October 17/2017 Friday, October 13/2017 

Tuesday, November 21/2017 Friday, November 17/2017 

Tuesday, February 6/2018 Friday, February 2/2018 

Tuesday, March 27/2018 Friday, March 23/2018 
 
 
 
OFSAA 
 
OFSAA Meeting Date Deadline for Applications 

Thursday, October 5/2017 Monday, September 25/2017 

Friday, November 3/2017 Thursday, October 19/2017 

Tuesday, December 12/2017 Monday, November 27/2017 

Thursday, February 22/2018 Wednesday, February 7/2018 

Thursday, April 19/2018 Wednesday, April 4/2018 

 
 
 
 


